Teen Sportfishing Association

Tournament Report
11/08/2020 Clermont City Ramp

Division: TSA 20/21

Federation#:

Participant
JOHN ARNO
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EDDIE HOOK
BRYCE BALENTINE
TYSON SPANN
KAYDEN DEPEAL
KYLE CUBBAGE
RICKY BROUGH
ANDREW SWEENEY
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JAMES DEPEAL
COLBEY DEARDORFF
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ALEX CRAIGHEAD

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish
3/3
3/3
4/ 3
4/ 4
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/ 2
2/ 2
2/ 2
3/3
2/2
1/1
1/1

23
52.84

39

38 (97.44%)

Wagt
7.36
7.00
6.44
4.97
4.03
3.81
3.11
2.86
2.58
2.49
2.20
2.14
1.86
1.18
1.06
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
5.05

.25
3.06
1.18
1.06

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
7.36
7.00
6.19
4.97
4.03
3.81
3.11
2.86
2.58
2.49
2.20
2.14
1.86
1.18
1.06

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.35
1.70
2.20

YTDB

3.00

Points
300.00
295.00
290.00
285.00
280.00
275.00
270.00
265.00
260.00
255.00
250.00
245.00
240.00
235.00
230.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
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